
Signature Learning Experiences Skill
Hubs

Manav Rachna International School
Mohali

Core Life Skills We Build

Empowering future-ready, global citizens

At MRIS Mohali, education inspires curiosity, creativity, and character
As a premium CBSE day-boarding school, we nurture young minds to grow into empathetic

leaders and lifelong learners

Effective Communication

Creative spaces for dance, theatre and music to
collaborate, express and perform

Performing Art Studios

The campus boasts of an Indoor Sports Arena
featuring – Badminton, Shooting, Taekwondo, and Chess. 
The huge open grounds facilitate Lawn Tennis, Basketball, 
Cricket, Football, Athletics, and Skating. Our After-School 
Sports Academy provides specialized coaching, advanced 
training programs, and opportunities for students to excel in
competitive sports

Comprehensive Sports Infrastructure

A vibrant space for exposure to tools and techniques to 
imagine, create, and express through different mediums

Visual Arts Studio

Critical Thinking Creativity Collaboration Emotional Regulation

Comprehensive Curriculum of Excellence
Student-centric curriculum fostering excellence through global, 
integrated, and future-ready learning

Beyond Classrooms – Global Connect
Real-world learning through summer internships, life skills programs and 
international collaborations

Inclusive SEN Framework & Manovriti

Empathetic support for diverse learning needs. Along with Manovriti – a 
dedicated counseling and wellness centre for well-being of all students

Empowering Life-long Readers & Publishing Young Voices
Our RAZ Plus (Grade 1-5) and Young Authors Felt Pen Program fosters confident 
readers, communicators & creative writers

Innovative & Technology-Driven Learning
Empowering learning through innovative pedagogy, smart technology, and 
immersive experiences

Arts Studios

Media Shala

Maker Shala

Sports Arena

Career Caffé Partnership
Premium career counseling, career fairs, portfolio building, application strategy
and university admission consultancy

Strong Community Connect
Building compassionate global citizens through active service and partnerships 
with community initiatives

with immersive tech

for discovery-based learning

encouraging inquiry

Smart Classrooms

SCIENCE & TECH LABS

Curated Research LibraryInfrastructure
that Inspires

platform to perform
AV HALLS & OPEN AIR THEATRE

serving nutritious & wholesome meals
CAFÉ



Manav Rachna International School, Sector 82-A, IT City, Mohali

Learning beyond boundaries for a future that deserves the best

Note: Registration Fee ₹1,200 applies at all levels. Transport and cafeteria fees are additional
and charged separately. The security deposit is refundable. The fees structure is subject to
modi�cation in accordance with school policies.

School Admission Process

Submission of Application Form

Step 1

Parents begin the process by
submitting the online admission form

Informal Interaction with Child

Toddlers to Grade IX

Nurturing curiosity through
friendly interaction

Formal Assessment
An age-appropriate evaluation to

gauge academic readiness

Parent–School Alignment Meeting
A collaborative discussion to align on
values, expectations, and the child’s 

educational journey

Step 2

Step 3

Step 4

+91-9098991000

Fee Structure
2026-27

Grade Level

Toddler

Nursery / K1 / K2

Grade 1 to 5

Grade 6 to 8

Grade 9 to 10

Grade 11–12 (Arts/Commerce)

Grade 11–12 (Med/Non-Med)

75,000

75,000

75,000

75,000

75,000

30,000

30,000

35,000

35,000

35,000

35,000

35,000

25,000

25,000

53,000

53,000

53,000

53,000

54,100

54,100

55,250

Admission Fee Security Fee Quarterly Composite Fees


